3/ / //// / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	 		6.11	1761200	12	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. w		-Mit	401/300	12	
Date In: 6/1/0/800 15:08	Job description		Date &Ti	mo Completed	. Do	oue pi.
ROTHUNESTALCGO 178814	SAS c-filing	· i	-2			
Veli Na SCO 3206C	E-mail (Spale st	n, AIC that)	1			1 1
001 13(09/2017) 18/8V	I-Motor Claim	Form	MI	0632701	02 (2114012
OD TRANS	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, 7	P (brs)		15	;25
OD : Th ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload	led I				
	Assessment/Surv		3072076			•.
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by		Dyner/W	ltan		
Proformed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (11		Tol:	(Account of the contract of t	ax!	COMPANDACI ST
TP Pardiculars: Veh No:	1.9KT7X	. INC()/Non-	INC()		
Owner / Driver: (~ Big		Tcl:)	-0.000d
Policy No: () Perio	od: () (Cover Ty	pe: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:		Tlings)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est Status (W	D): N: 0-20%	; P: 21	-79%. P: 80-1	00%]	, i
)/NO()				
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000	0()/\$2,000()		oranous message	ongen ar co	
Sential Religions of the Control of	STATE OF THE STATE	能的推動的音	到6662	然此就此	100 S	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's Inform	nation strictly Confi	dential & Strict	uy NO re	for of repolier.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.		, ·	٠.,		
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice:	YES()/NO	(); Tow	ring Co:	(' '')
		WANTED AND THE		NASTRIJA SAN	CAPATOR	nbby · ·
	urtesy Car ()		*			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		•		•	
i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30	00] ()					
Infurý :			1. 1			
	and the second second second		independent			द्धान्य स्थाना स्ट
	COMPANIES AND DESCRIPTION	eranorko bondark	ALM CONTRACTOR AND	NAMES OF STREET	HIPIOTHER.	150
			•			
	4			The state of the s		
· ·			MOS NOOE		eunggesta	NY X Y KINY
NH1907377 ""		nvolkem jaju	artitutis.		的 特值	My Indit
		AR! Apeldent lts		(100); 100); 100(12		-
iver/Owner:	13	DA Densy And		240	120 S120	
	. 3	PT : Follow-Three	arl Burvey	(Resurvey)	230	
ntact No:		For their his arela TR: Re-laspection	INC Onl	A CASE TO THE SORD	2/12	
maged Portion;	17	NI : Idau DA + SI	MRT Surve	у	\$160	
	1			The state of the s	_	
Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		NTUC Additional	Sorvices:-			
	٠	NS: Courley Co	r/Tpt Allo	Asuna	33 310	
CONTROL OF THE STATE OF THE STA	VIII SULANIA TAGA	OR: NS: Courlesy Co NS: Lapale Co-o	f/Tpt Allo		\$10 \$23	
		OR: NS: Courley Co- NS: Rapelr Co- NS: Vest Repelr NS: DV / Collect TP (NII) : TP (N	f/Tpt Allo rdination Inspection t lixeers Co	ordinatión	23 23 210	
rators (Communistration)		OR: NS: Courlesy Co NS: Lapale Co-o	f/Tpt Allo rdination Inspection t lixeers Co	ordinatión	222 230	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.
- aforesaid.

moregala,	
CHARLES AND THE PARTY OF THE PA	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	01/10/2019 15:04
Date Of Accident	13/09/2019 18:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG QUEENSWAY TOWARDS FARRER ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Martin and March 1997 of the Control	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKW3206C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	BOON HEALTHWISE PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200603419W
Email Address	GRACEAMBULANCE@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96118424
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96118424
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV350
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5086954917-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMED HUSSAIN BIN SHAHUL HAMEED
NRIC No	S7309518B
Date Of Birth	21/02/1973
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	18/01/2000
Driving Experience	19 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96118424
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-96118424
Lacorette en vital	

HUSSAINPARVIN21@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 45 STIRLING ROAD

#06-446

Postcode

140045

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO 2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

randomini Kanadigai

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: COLLEGUE

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLL9557X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

CHEVROLET

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

UNKNOWN

NRIC/Passport Number

S8243800I

Contact Number

97807334

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 01 /10 /201

1320 hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

SKETCH PLAN	ALONG	anneway	WARDS	FARRE	ROAD
	BUS LANG -			BUS LANK	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT		310.5.		
was travelling at about 800 it was very slowly slowly stop in time domage was vehicles we speed: The was very own. But	sohrs. Just ve jam. Ambulan All the v maybe a SLL 95579 and hi sonly a vere moving a driver a minor so now the urance s	ce. The car rehicles wo the spre of SLL 9557 light ser and st and san one agre driver of	Red tow Property of a land of a land each and each	ands Fa stown f Stw 3 f of me inf and inf /hou al I con brumber as all af a ve nd me he dam settle or 57 x is	Fire Station Fire Station 206C was stopping right the the got age now daining
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particle of the foregoing part	J. Driver's Signa	Huran ture of the policyholder)	Reporting C	Centre Personner's Sig	17019
		13 15 hrs .		V	

Claim Handling

Accident HT/1040276							
freez No.	50669549111-02	Vehicle No.	THW32005		GRT Registration Inc.		
Certificate No.			Divisione.		STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE		
Pilicaholder frame	BOON HEALTHWISE PTE.LTD				Princybelder NRIII	200	2603419W
Printed Cide	FLEET INSLITANCE	Cover Time	Comprehensive		Leading	- 0	
Contact No.(Mobile)	Park.	Compct No.(Office)			Contact No. (Force)		
Email Address KPs.	2	Special Remark			mDate:	100	*
NCO Protection	- No. 700	TEA	o No. Yes		wDate Resign		
Accident Details	box	NCII Enctlement(%)	9		Private Hiru	Auc	availabe
Report Date	20.000 (10.00 s a s s 4						
Date of Assident	20/09/2019 13/09/2019	Accident Report Willin 24 fee	Yes		Assistant Type	Che	in Collision
Reporting Carrier	2300/2014	Dirtie of Azodent fiftimm Orange Ferce	18:00		Emintry of Acollent	1999	Sables.
Accident Location	QUEENSWAY TO LIDENIE HOAD	Grange reiros			ICPI No.		
Trems.	555-561-71						
Den damage Excess	1,100.00	Additional Excess					
Unnamed Driver Excess	11-00-00-0				Windstrell Excess	100	.00
Third Facty Excess	0.00	Outside Singations OD Excess Outside Singations Th Excess					
· Benefita	6,44	Comment Arrigapora, 10-catalata.					
- GST Registered In	formation						
SST Registered	No		COTIN	gistration Data			
IST Augretration No.				atus verifica	THE		
Hard Roadbur Hologry					MICE.		
Policyholder Hailli	ATT						
Address 1	80X 113 #04-85	Address 2	HOUSING BY	LS	Address 3	1979	GAMBLE 540013
Address 4		Address Type	Singapory addi-	166	Post Cade	543	113
OHI Debas Tests		Related Policy Number	SOWESTIES NO.				
Of Driver Info							
Unnomed dover Name		Driver Type					
Angister Date of Dinver Lie	control	Derree NEEC Elever Age			Driver DOB		
Contact No.(Motols)		Contact Ms.(Office)			Driving Experience		
Appress 1		Address 7			Contact No.(Hirms)		
Address 4		Address Type	foreign adgress		Address 3		
Int No.					Post Code		
Duck he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes + No	Dinner Vehicle No.			Clear Inc. No. Cont.	ation 1.1	
GETSUPA STOLA		SESTIMATION			Driver Insurer Compar	18. C	
todification Habitory							
SOCIETATION STREET,							
Claim 002 Next							
a secondario de la constitución							
Marian Maria				and the state of t			
Claim Type *				DQ-MII	Impress Book HEA	THURSE ME LTD	NATC STREETHAW
Contact No.(Noney)					Cantact		Curtact
					(Hims)		Ne. 96370636 (Office)
Email Address					Vehicle Skwitztec	0	TP Vehicle SLLSSSY
					Number		Number
CMI# Description				SKWY306C / SILHSEPX	ON 13 Sept 2019		Nume of Proferroit
Preferred Vitorialistic	Professor Liability Fully at Fault	•					Workship
Provinces No. Yes	Freferred Workshop, Name			*			
Date Registered	Option	Hapari, Samuelan		01/10/2019 15:03	Cline		Date 51/10/2019 00:00
Report Taken By				pit transfer in the same	Date		Serrived 3537302813 00:00
CHOOS CONTRACTOR I				WITCLI WAMAB			
Print dictation							
			Sana Suttern	4			
Attachment							
-							
Accepted No.	7///// 200						
ART DOC BESTEWN	M1/1063390	Celes to.		003			
AND THE PERSON NAMED IN	* Yes - No	Upload Swite		01/16/2010 15:25			
	Petn 4			Canegory *	Confidential	Visuality 1	Description 1
Chouse File No file or			Clear	Hesse Select	THE PERSON NAMED IN	Numai *	anner Mill
Chasee File: No file th			Cinar	Pience Select		Normal *	
Choose Flie No file of			Clear	Please Select	23 4777	hormal +	
Choose File No file ch			Clear	Plennie Select	23 0000	Normal +	
Choose File No file ch	nuseri		Clear	Please Select		Normal *	
Chaque File No file ch	rosen		Clear	Please Select	THE PERSON NAMED IN	Normal *	12
Message Read			-	Decy (Collins)	-1105 - 211		\$200,000
▽ Attachment List							Send Hessag
Attachment	Uploadest By/llane	Catagory	9	(Brain)	TEACH	ante	Mga Talanh
400			100	Urgency	Descrip	lien.	Play East? (GD)
And the Park	 BURIT_MERAH_BOOK76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRS 5 (BURIT MERAH)) in 01 Oct 2018 15:25 	SERVICE NEXT/ Driving Donnal		Normal	NASC/ Driving Line	esa Serra (A.)	
	THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF	111/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/	1.0	essenti	Leaves arriving time	entreses	
NA NA	C BURIT MERAH BIODZEI MATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE	SERVICE MAS					
0	5 (BUKIT MERAHI) on 01 Oct 2019 15:25	1363		Normal	545 2019	4004	
* 500g	C_BURIT_MERAN_BIOGFAL NATIONAL ASSESSMENT COVIDE	SERVICE					
	\$ (50437 MEIAH)) at 03 Oct 2029 15:03	Phone		Normal	Phones 201	9-10-3	
15 NA	C_BURIT_MERRY_BODE7EI WATOOWAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE	SERVICE					
	5 (BLSLT MESAH)) on 81 Oct 2019 15:07	Phone:		Nomel	Photos 201	9-10-1	
	C BURTT HERAH 80007M NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE	SERVICE Phone		No.			

5 (BURT MERAN) un 01 (bit 2019 15:33

DIN HOLDEN

Hippordest By/Deta

NAC_BIAST, MERIAH, BOOKFEC NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE & (BURST MERIAH)) As 01 Oct 2010 15:03 Photos 2019-10-1 MAC_BLINIT_MERAM_BOOK?6] NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S [BURIT MERAM]] on 01 Oct 2019 15:03 Philope Plums 2019-10-1 NAC_BURLT_MERAH_BOOGFG[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BLAST MERAH)) on 01 Ost 2010 12:03 Photos 2019-10-1 BAC_BURIT_MERAH_BUSSTM; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE S (BURIT MERAN)) on St Oct 2019 13:03 Photos 2019-10-1 NGC, ALMIT, MERAH, 8000 NC NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 3 (BURIT MERAH)) un 01 Oct 2018 15:03 Photos 2019-10-1 NAC_BURIT_PERAY_BURITS (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (RURIT MINAM)) in 01 Our 2019 15/02 Photos 7019-10-1

File Name

Distriby in New Window. Scan and uploading

Fooder Date

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIE	DENT DATE: 13 09,2019;	(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME:(_/S	800)(HH:MM)
LOCAT	ION: BLOWL GUELAUS	way loudeds. De	oon FARMA FOR
Ť.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	while fire s	lation'
		3266C	S 6
	CIPOUCY NUMBER:	7470	D .
32	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENS	VE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD P	ARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	DIMAKE & MODEL: NISSAA IJTYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MP)		DYCLE./OTHERS)
4	gIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE	E/COMMERCIAL/MOTO	RCYCLE)
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCID 1) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YO	DUP OWN INSURANCE (YE	5(NO)
2.	IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PA	RTY CLAIM / REPORTING C	(Y)AcY)
PORNUM (m)	ANAME: BOOK HAATO	***************************************	MALE / FEMALE
INC. COLOR	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT; c) ADDRESS:	CONTAC	>1, <u></u>
×	* CONTINUE TO 3,d IF DRIVER A	ISO POLICY HOLDER	1
4 No of prissonges	DRIVER MASILAMAN . Ih.	STON BU SHOTAL	Honrine .
(Including driver)	DINAME: WWHIT HE THE	CONTAC	
(2)	c)ADDRESS:		
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / O		
	FIBRY'S OF DRIVING PASC		www forevives
: 5 a:	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE (IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH		
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CIE) b) ROAD SURFACE: (OR) / WET		
6, 7.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /	NB)	
364	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH P	OLICE STATION:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
of passing or	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	9557 X MODEL	HAVOUR ?
(Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	243106 T CONTA	CT: 97807334.
() 9.	THIRÖ PARTY VEHICLE		ton at
the of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	. MODEL:	
(Industing deliver)) [] NRICYFIN/PASSPORT:	CONTA	OT1:
·	W 190	* 5	

email = hussain parvinal@g-mail -com

Company. email = grace ambulance @ yahoo. wm.



Certificate of Insurance

the same of the sa	ISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
OAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MA OTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY R	LAYSIA) IISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAY)	SIA)
ertificate Number : 5086954917		Cover : Comprehensive
Index mark and Registration N	umber of Vehicle	: SKW3206C
Chassis Number	CONTROCARIO - WESSICHES	: JN1UC4E26Z0002359
Name of Policyholder		BOON HEALTHWISE PTE LTD
. Effective Date of Insurance		: 01 Jan 2019
Expiry Date of Insurance		: 31 Dec 2019
Persons or Classes of Persons	entitled to drive#	
(a) The Policyholder.		PROPERTY OF THE CONTROL AND A STATE AND A
(b) Any other person who is	driving on the Policyholder'	s order or with his/her permission.
the Motor Vehicle or has enactment or regulation	driving is permitted in acco been so permitted and is n in that behalf from driving t	ordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive ot disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any the Motor Vehicle.
Limitations as to Use#	ad planeurs numbered and l	n connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
(a) Use for social domestic a	no pleasure purposes and i	ection with the Policyholder's business.
7027	socileto of Boons in count	
his Policy does not cover.		
(a) Use for hire or reward.	to both total as seened	Lection
(h) I lea for racing pace-mak		
	ler except the towing of an	y one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
(c) Use whilst drawing a trai	ler except the towing of an	y one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) port Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
(c) Use whilst drawing a trail # Limitations rendered ino Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings.	ler except the towing of an	y one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
# Limitations rendered ind Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1)	ler except the towing of an perative by Section 8 of the ction 95 of the Road Trans	y one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
# Limitations rendered ino Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2)	ler except the towing of an perative by Section 8 of the ection 95 of the Road Trans : S\$1,500	y one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
# Limitations rendered ino Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS	perative by Section 8 of the ction 95 of the Road Trans : S\$1,500 : N/A	y one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
(c) Use whilst drawing a trai # Limitations rendered ino Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS INSURE WITH COE	ler except the towing of an perative by Section 8 of the cition 95 of the Road Transport Section 95 of the Road Transport	y one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) port Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
(c) Use whilst drawing a trai # Limitations rendered ino Act (Chapter 189) and Se	ler except the towing of an perative by Section 8 of the cition 95 of the Road Transport Section 95 of the Road Transport	y one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
# Limitations rendered ind Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS INSURE WITH COE HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED I/We hereby Certify that the Pol Vehicles (Third Party Risks and C	ler except the towing of an perative by Section 8 of the cition 95 of the Road Transport Section 95 of the Road Transport 95 of the Road	y one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) port Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
# Limitations rendered ind Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS INSURE WITH COE HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED I/We hereby Certify that the Pol Vehicles (Third Party Risks and C	ler except the towing of an perative by Section 8 of the cition 95 of the Road Transport S\$1,500 : S\$1,500 : N/A : S\$100 : YES : N/A : MARKET VALUE Compensation) Act (Chapter	y one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) port Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
# Limitations rendered ind Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS INSURE WITH COE HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED I/We hereby Certify that the Pol Vehicles (Third Party Risks and C	er except the towing of an except the towing of an except the perative by Section 8 of the except on 95 of the Road Transfer S\$1,500 : S\$1,500 : N/A : S\$100 : YES : N/A : MARKET VALUE icy to which this Certificate compensation) Act (Chaptel ETIC INSURANCE AGENCY (Compensation)	y one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) port Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor (189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
# Limitations rendered ind Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS INSURE WITH COE HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED I/We hereby Certify that the Pol Vehicles (Third Party Risks and C	er except the towing of an except the towing of an except the perative by Section 8 of the except on 95 of the Road Transfer S\$1,500 : S\$1,500 : N/A : S\$100 : YES : N/A : MARKET VALUE icy to which this Certificate compensation) Act (Chaptel ETIC INSURANCE AGENCY (Compensation)	y one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) port Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)